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For Successfully Completed Course/ Training Program

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN AGRIBUSINESS MANAGEMENT
*PGDABM"

Conducted by

NIED EDUCATION COUNCIL
lAn Aulcnofiaus hrstitution lor Vocatio'ral and lndusirial Educ6tion, Trair'ring and Skill Deveiopment Registered Under covi. 6f hclal

hErr aiEri lr;O14 €lrLrCAilONA! 9EVEICP !1Enil SOUNDATIO|T anC Rrn br NIEo INI€IrIIATIONAL ORCANIZA'IOI{

She Cleared the Final Assessment/ Examination

And Obtained Average 78.09% lVarks in Overall Course Examination
And Achieved A Grade

Study and Training Duration From Date 0210612021 to Date 0210612023

At Authorized StLdy And Training Cenke (ASTC)
GYANPEETH GROUP OF EDUCATION INSTITUTE

It/!I]NGAI]LI. ASHCKNAGAR, MADHYA PRADESH

IN RECOGNITION OF HER SUCCESS THIS DIPLOMA IS AWARDED

D or, Counc Secretory
And Controller of Exominotion

DIN:07750189

Grade Legend : A+ (aso/o And Above), A(75%toa4%), B+ (65% to 74 ok), B(50%to640/0), C (4O%to 49%), Under 4ool" FA|L
Abbreviatlons r For Passingthe candrdate s required to obtain 40% in each papel subject .Studefi must passed inTheory and Practicatsepararety

r statenrenr showing rhe rnarks in each subject obtained at the NtED EDUcAT oN couNc L Examination
r Grace Nlarks : Cand date may be awarded grace marks. However. these marks wlll not be added to his/ her crand Tota -

r Remarks: P- Passed, A - Absent, S - Eligible for Su pplementary, G Passed By crace, F- FAIL, NE- Nor Etigibte
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R,A,JNI UENON

Falher's Name : RATI RAM MENON

Mother's Name : BISUN LATA

Enrollment No. : N1ED2101540806MP

Date of Birth: B3 May 1991

Date: 18/09/2023
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EVALUATION MIN.

MARKS

.

ln Ulords Total Obtained Marks

?

SEIIESTER lst som RESULT

Maximum Marl(s

Obtained Marks

Direc or, Council Secretory egistror

ASTC Heod / Principol Director ?
And Controller of Exominotion

DIN:07750189
And Dkector Generol

DIN: 07750785
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Examination :

Rdl Numher

Enrolmenl No l

Studert Name :

Falhels Nafte i

Mothe/sName:
Prqran CoiJrse :

Cerrre{As1c) :
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Mufgauli. Ashoknagar, India

ciL GRAND TOTAL PERCENTAGE

800
PASS

616

Result Declaied on : 24101 /2022

Date: 08/0312022 NEC1101,t0322

at!tr5a: N4GCEN Ii{OlA EBEer(frO}44 46.8
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Grade Legend : A+ (aso/o And Above), A (75 % to a4%), B+ (65./, to 74,k\, B {50% to 64%), C (4ool" to 49%), Under 40% FAIL
Abbreviatlons r For Passingthe cand date is required to obtain 40% in each papeT subject .Student must passed in Theory and Practicatseparatety-

r statemenr showing the rfarks in each subject obtained at the NiED EDl.tcAT oN couNctL Examination
I Grace Marks : Cand date may be awarded grace marks, However, these marks wlil not be added to his/ her crand Tota .
I Remarks: P Passed, A- Absent, S - Eligible for Supplementary, G - Passed By Grace, F-FAIL, NE-NotEligible
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TERM END
EXAMINATIONPAPER / SUBJECT

uanxs I oeraruso OBTAINED

MAX.
MARKS

OBTAINED
MARKS

REiV.

Theory Papers

N"250 - Man\ehng [4aragenFnt

N-278 - Personality & Communication Development

N-982 - Soil Heahh Management

N-020 - Sojl Chemistry and Soil Fertiiity

N-1857 - Agncultural fulereorology

N 1858 - Ag(cultural Chemrsrry

N-1863 - Aqri-Busrness Ma"agemarr

P.actical Papers

NP-'1027 - Practicar' I

EISJ;

55

52
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\EX16

Erfi tr:r
l##*!trffiffiH

25

22

17

17

22

19

ffi

616
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INTERiTAL
EVALUAIION MIN,

MARKS

Th6qry Papers

lities & Se

aoemGnt 51

l$ Words Total Obtain€d firarks

ld sem. llnd sem

Maximum Ma*s

Director, Council Secaetory
And Controaler of Exominotion

DIN:0775OI89
And Director Generol

DIN : 07750785

istroa

ASTC Heod / Principol Dkector 3
Grade Legend : A+{aso/oAndAbove),A175yoloA4ok), B+(65%to 74%), B (5OoAto 64o/0,), C l4O% to 49%), Under 40% FAtL
Abbreviatlons . For Passing the ca nd idate is req u ired to o bta in 40% in each pa pey' su bject i Stu rledl m ust passed tn Theory and p.act ca I sepa ratety.

r statemenr show ngthe marks in each subject obtained arrhe NtED EDUCAT|0N couNCtL Eram natron
. GIace Marks : Canclidate may be awarded grace rnarks, However, these marks will not be added ro his/ her Grand Totat.
lRemarksr P'Passed, A- Absent, S - Eligible for Supplementary, G, Passed By Grace, F FA|L, NE- Not Etigible
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Examination i

RollNumber :

EnrolmentNo l

Stldent Name ;

Falhet's Name :

MotheisName:
Program/Course I

Cefltte (ASTC) i

Result Declared on : 1 0/08/2022

Dale:2910912A22 NEC110140422

STATEMENT OF MARKS
JULY - 2022

21 0154080602

N1ED2101540806MF
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RATI RAM MENON

BISUN LATA
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Posl Gradirate Diploma in Agri Busincss N4anagement

GYANPEETH GROUP OF EI-TUCATION INSTITUTE. Mungauli. Ashoknagar. t!4acihya p.aiesh, india

Eg(TaEq i!i$4 EDtAAnr
!srr6!:! :t34Eo!oATi

ffiffi

EG*GltEltttGBi:r€$ffitE *
,NOIA EDl]iln{iaiAE,Evgtd
lriDIA lgnA4fiGl{A'iBgi€]B
rNril{:!Eji:iair;it!=€;ili,

I
I
I
I

I

I
I

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I
!

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

i
!

I

I

I

I
I

I

I

I

AGGREGATE MARKS

SEMESTER GRAND TOTAL RESTJLT PERCEiITAGE
80c 800

Obtained Marks 562

'-t

TERM END
EXAMINATIONPAPER / SUBJECT MAX.

MARKS
OBTAINED

MARKS
REII.

I r1l)

100
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STATEMENT OF MARKS
JANUAIIY,2O?3

210154Ca0603

{.{ED2r 015408a6(4P

ftAJNi lr.t5NON

RATI RAfui I.IEI.ION

B{SUN LATA

Fosi Graduate Diploma in Agri tsosiness l,4anagemenl

GYANPEETH GROUP OF EOUCATION ll'jSTITUTE lvlrngarli. Ashokrragar r,4adhya pra,.lesh

And Controller of Exominotion
DIN:0775O189
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PAPER I SUBJECT

TERM END
EXAMINATION

INTERNAL
EVALUATION MIH,

IdARKS
OBTAINEO

MARKS
REI{-

OBTAIIiEO OBTAINED

Theory Papers

N-533 - Slrategia Marketing - Development aid lJanagemenl

N-B'18 - Agricllture Science

N-988 - Pesl and disease Control in Agrjcu{ture

N-1323 - Rural Energy Planning

lJ- 16 75 - Pnr ciDles o' Ag.,.unrrat FconoTic<

N- 168/ - AgricullLre dnd Environmen.

Practical Papers

NP-1035 - Tector Conlrols & Agricullural Trailincl

NP-1042 - Practical lll

70

1A

70

70

70

70

2

61

62

59

65

30

30

30

30

30

24

??

24

2A

,i

100

100

40

4D

40

40

40

40

40

40

86

83

86

79

78

ln Wotds: Six Hundred Fifty Seven Total Obtained Marks

AGGREGATE MARKS

SET{ESTER lsl sem llnd sem llld sein
Maximum Ma*s 800 800 800

PASS616 562

D or, c I Secretory egistror

ASTC Heod / Principol Director A

Grade Legend : A+ (a5% And Above), A (?5 % to a4%), B+ 165% to 74 %1, B (50% to 64%), C (40% to 49%), Under 40% FAIL
Abbreviations r For Passingihe candidate ls required toobtain 40% ln each paper/subtect rstudenlmust passed nTheoryand practicatseparately

r statement show ng the nrarks in each sublect obtained at the NtED EDltcATloN couNCtL L\amination.
r Grace l\4arks : Candidate may be awarded grace marks, However, these marks wi I not be added to h s/ her crand Totat.
. Remarks: P - Passed. A- Absent, S - Eligible for Supplementary, c -Passed By crace, F-FAIL, NE- Nor Etigible
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ITd sE ESTER

Examination :

Roll Number '.

Erro{mentNo r

Studenl Name ,

Falhe/sName :

McrthefsName:
Progrararcourse :

Centre (ASTC) :

Date:01/0312023
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GRAND TOTAL I neSUlr PERCENTAGE

ffi
IESEE

Obtained Marks

Result Decl8red on : 20101/2023
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NECi1011t1023
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MARKS

EElr5':mi.i
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100

108

100

100

100

100

657
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210154080604

NlED2M540806MP

RAJNI MENON

RAII RAT"I },IENON

BISIJIJ LATA

Ilosi Graduate Diploma in Arjri Business iirlalagemeftt

GYANPEEIH GROUF OF EDUCATION INS-II;UTE. MLrrga!ti. Ashoknagar, tla.ihya praCesh

n

lndia

PAPER / SUBJECT
NTERNAL

EVALUATION MIN,
MARKS

70

70

70

70

1A

1B

57

61

60

62

63

30

30

30

3S

100

1AO

22

2B

23

22

24

89

85

'100

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

76

83

8o

85

?9

87

8S

P

P

ln Wods: Six Hundred Sixty Four Total Oblained Marks 66,t

AGGREGATE MARKS

SEt'ESTER lst sem llnd sem lllrd Sem lvth sem, RESULT PERCENTAGE

800 800 12Jt:
PASSOblained Marks 562 657 664 2J99

Di , Counc I Secretory

ASTC Heod / Principol Director I
And Controller of Exominotion

DIN:07750189

Grade Legend : A+ (45% And Above), A (75 % to a4%), B+ (6s% to z4 %), A (50% to 640l.), C (40./o to 49%), Under 40% FAIL
Abbreviations rForPassingthecandidateisrequiredtoobtain40%lneachpaper/subject rstudedr.mirst passed nTheoryand pracricatseparatety

r Statenrent show ngthe marks in each sublect obtatned atthe NtED EDUCATTON COUNCTL Examinarioni
r Grace A,4arks : Candidate may be awarded grace marks, However, these marks wi I not be added to h s/ her cran.l Torat.
rRemarks: P _ Passed, A- Absent, S Eligible lor Su pplementary, G -Passed By crace, F-FAIL, NE,NotEtigibte

I!W i 0riid!!d:hnd.s dFlr0iSnrqCd

ffi
ffi#
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Mh SEMEsTER

Ev€flination :

Roll Number

Enro,mentNo :

SludentName :

Falheis Name l

Motheis Name :

Program/Course :

Cenbo (ASIC) j

STATEMENT OF MARKS
ffi+ffi

cll .llExr€+tnoli i9?g*MHAt" tr
rcll'ii*x]a€{}N4r+:!tllQtlloNAl I
Ati-,uS{l€EN*Si4ElUi?iTtOl,rAlx

ffi

I

Result Declared on : 04/08/2023

Date: 18109/2023 NEC110140e23

^"MkD{N:07750785

ffi TERM END
EXAMINATTON MAX,

MARKS
OBTAINED

MARKS
RElta-

traax. I nltanrs I er,qx I uanxs
unexs I oerarrueo I rvaai.s I osrnrrueo

Theory Papers

N-284 - Human Resource Planning And Development

N-328 - Commercial Agriculture

llJ-330 - Soils and Fertility ay.knagement

N-398 - Business Statics

N-531 - Business Economics

N-911 - Rural Economy ol lndia

P.acticel Papers

NP-1010 - Projecl Reporl

NP-i043 - PracticaF lV

100

100

100

10c
'100

100

I GRAND TOTAL

Maximum Marks 800 800
78.09%616


